Operation Number HO-L1188
Year- PMR Cycle
Last Update 09/30/22
PMR Validation Stage
Basic Data
Operation Profile

Operation Name

Executing Agency

Team Leader

First period Jan-Jun 2022

Improvement of school quality to develop capacities for the Employment:
Youth Program

SECRETARIA DE EDUCACION

FERNANDEZ COTO, RAQUEL AUXILIADORA

PMR Public Report

Chief of Operations Validation Date
Division Chief Validation Date

Country Representative Validation Date

Validated by Chief of Operations

Loan Number

Sector/Subsector

Overall Stage

10/10/22

4449/BL-HO, 4449/BL-HO-1, 4449/BL-HO-2

EDUCATION-SECONDARY EDUCATION

Disbursing (From eligibility until all the Operations are closed)

Operation Type Loan Operation Country Honduras
Lending Instrument Investment Loan Convergence related Operation(s)
Borrower REPUBLICA DE HONDURAS
Environmental and Social Safeguards
Impacts Category C Was/Were the objective(s) of this operation NO
reformulated?
Safeguard Performance Date of approval 06/29/20
Rating
Safeguard Performance
Rating - Rationale
Financial Data
Total Cost and Source Available Funds (USS)
Operations Original IDB Current IDB Local Counterpart  Co-Financing / Country  Total Original Cost Current IDB Disb. Amount to Date
HO-L1188 60,000,000 60,000,000 0 60,000,000 60,000,000 42,200,000
Aggregated 60,000,000 60,000,000 0 60,000,000 60,000,000 42,200,000
Expense Categories by Loan Contract (cumulative values)
Mejora de la calidad 2 .
Modernizacién de la gestion 3 -
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Please note that inactive indicators and outputs are not displayed; totals in the actual cost table may not match the sum of the cost of the outputs displayed, due to the cost of inactive outputs.

% Disbursed

Undisbursed Amount

70.33% 17,800,000

70.33% 17,800,000

[ Disbursed Amount
[ Undisbursed



RESULTS MATRIX

General Development Objectives

General Development Objectives Nbr. 0: Contribuir al desarrollo de las habilidades para el trabajo y la vida de los jévenes hondurefios por medio de la mejora del acceso y calidad de los

aprendizajes en el tercer ciclo de educacion basica en los municipios priorizados por el programa y mitigar los efectos indirectos de la epidemia.

Observation: La matriz de resultados se encuentra en el EZSHARE No. 79499831-40 (Documento de Reformulacion). Los indicadores 1.1, 1.2, 1.3 incluyen municipios beneficiados en el

Componente 2 del Proyecto. El indicador 1.4 incluye municipios beneficiados en el Componente 1 del Proyecto.

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Expected
Year of
Achievement

0.0 Resultados promedio de las pruebas estandarizadas de Promedio 228 2015 2023
estudiantes de tercer ciclo en las areas intervenidas: Matematica

Details
Means of Verification: Prueba Nacional de Rendimiento Académico 2022. responsable SEDUC

Observations: Incluye municipios beneficiados en el Componente 2

The General Development Objective indicator target is expected to be observed by the operation's "Fully Justified" date in Convergence (CO): No

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator
Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Expected
Year of
Achievement
0.1 Resultados promedio de las pruebas estandarizadas de Promedio 277 2015 2023

estudiantes de tercer ciclo en las areas intervenidas: Lengua

Details
Means of Verification: Informe de linea base e informe final de consultoria

Observations: Incluye municipios beneficiados en el Componente 2

The General Development Objective indicator target is expected to be observed by the operation's "Fully Justified" date in Convergence (CO): No

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator
Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Expected
Year of
Achievement
0.2 Abandono escolar promedio de estudiantes del tercer ciclo en las Porcentaje 9 2014 2023

areas intervenidas

Details
Means of Verification: Reporte del SACE (SEDUC/ Instituto Nacional de Estadistica)

Observations: Incluye munucipios beneficiados en el Componente 2

The General Development Objective indicator target is expected to be observed by the operation's "Fully Justified" date in Convergence (CO): No

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator
Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Expected
Year of
Achievement
0.3 Matricula bruta promedio del tercer ciclo en las areas intervenidas Porcentaje 45 2014 2023
Details

Means of Verification:

Observations:

T

EOP 2023

250

EOP 2023

304

EOP 2023

EOP 2023

50



The General Development Objective indicator target is expected to be observed by the operation's "Fully Justified" date in Convergence (CO): No

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator
Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Expected
Year of
Achievement
0.4 Numero de muertes provocadas por COVID-19 # muertes 15000 2020 2021
Details

Means of Verification:

Observations:

The General Development Objective indicator target is expected to be observed by the operation's "Fully Justified" date in Convergence (CO): No

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator
Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Expected
Year of
Achievement
0.5 Casos de COVID-19 confirmados # casos 450000 2020 2021
Details

Means of Verification:
Observations:
The General Development Objective indicator target is expected to be observed by the operation's "Fully Justified" date in Convergence (CO): No

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator

jv)

EOP 2023

5,952
10,424

EOP 2023

74,400
378,725



RESULTS MATRIX

Specific Development Objectives

Specific Development Objectives Nbr. 0: Mayor acceso a servicios del tercer ciclo de la educacién basica a través de Modalidades Alternativas (MA)

Observation:

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline

0.0 Estudiantes matriculados en el tercer ciclo de EB a través de MA financiados # of students 0
con recursos del proyecto

Details
Means of Verification: Informes oficiales de matricula anual (SEDC) desagregado por modalidades educativas
Observations:

Evaluation Methodology: -

Baseline Year
2014

Baseline Year
2014

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator 2.1 Students benefited by education projects (#) (C)
Disaggregation Female
Male
Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline
0.3 Porcentaje de matricula en el tercer ciclo de EB en las escuelas con nuevas Porcentaje 0
aulas
Details

Means of Verification: Informes oficiales de matricula anual (SEDUC)
Observations:

Evaluation Methodology: -

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator

Specific Development Objectives Nbr. 1: Mayor numero de docentes aplican pedagogias activas de aprendizaje
Observation:

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline

1.0 Docentes que aplican pedagogias activas de aprendizaje en el tercer ciclo de Porcentaje 0
EB en las areas intervenidas

Details
Means of Verification: Aprobacién del organismo ejecutor del informe de consultoria con resultados de la aplicaciéon de CLASS
Observations:

Evaluation Methodology: -
Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline

1.1 Estudiantes matriculados en centros con docentes capacitados en pedagogias # of students 0
activas de aprendizaje (CRF)

Details
Means of Verification: Reporte matricula del SACE (SEDUC/INE)
Observations:

Evaluation Methodology: -

Baseline Year
2018

Baseline Year
2017

> U >» T

> T

2019
11,200
11,250

5,600
5,718
5,600
5,532
2019

2019

2019

2020
11,500
11,772

5,750
5,940
5,750
5,832
2020

2020

2020

2021
11,500
11,608

5,750
5,900
5,750
5,741
2021

2021

2021

2022
11,500
11,031

5,750
5,757
5,750
5,274
2022

2022

2022

2023
300

150

150

2023
80

2023
80

2023
41,000

EOP 2023
12,400

6,200

6,200

EOP 2023
80

EOP 2023
80

EOP 2023
41,000



Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator 2.1 Students benefited by education projects (#) (C)

Specific Development Objectives Nbr. 2: Mayor progresion escolar
Observation:

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 EOP 2023
2.0 Aprobacién promedio en tercer ciclo de EB en areas intervenidas Porcentaje 80 2017 P - - - - 85 85
A - - - - - -
Details
Means of Verification: Reporte del SACE (SEDUC/INE)
Observations:

Evaluation Methodology: -
Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator

Specific Development Objectives Nbr. 3: Informacién oportuna e integrada usada en decisiones de politica

Observation:

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 EOP 2023

3.0 Documentos de programacioén regional de formacion docente incluye # documentos de 0 2017 P - - - - 3 3
indicadores producidos por el SACE, SIPLEN y Sistema Informatico de programacion con A ) ) ) _ ) _
Recursos Humanos (SIAREH). indicadores

Details
Means of Verification: SEDUC. Documentos de progracién aprobados para San Pedro Sula, Occidente y Distrito Central
Observations:

Evaluation Methodology: -

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator

Specific Development Objectives Nbr. 5: Mejoramiento de la capacidad de provision de servicios de salud

Observation:

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 EOP 2023

5.0 Porcentaje de establecimientos de primer nivel de atencién de casos Porcentaje 0 2020 P - - 100 - - 100
sospechosos y/o COVID-19 leves confirmados que cuentan con capacidad de A ) ) 100 _ ) _
triage

Details
Means of Verification: Direccién General de Redes de Servicios

Observations: Numerador: Numero de establecimientos de primer nivel de atencidn de las areas de intervencion para casos COVID-19 sospechosos y/o leves confirmados, con capacidad de Triage Denominador: Total de establecimientos de salud con
capacidad de atencion de casos COVID-19 sospechosos y/o leves confirmados

Evaluation Methodology: -

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 EOP 2023
5.2 Porcentaje de establecimientos de atencion de casos sospechosos y/o COVID- Porcentaje 0 2020 P - - 100 - - 100

19 leves confirmado que cuentan con capacidad de aislamiento A ) ) 100 _ ) _
Details

Means of Verification: Direccion General de Redes de Servicios
Observations: Numerador: Numero de establecimientos de salud con capacidad de aislamiento Denominador: Numero total de establecimientos de atencién de salud



Evaluation Methodology: -

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator
Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year 2019
5.3 Porcentaje de casos confirmados de pacientes hospitalizados que reciben Porcentaje 0 2020 P -
tratamiento de conformidad con el protocolo del pais A )
Details

Means of Verification: Expedientes Clinicos
Observations: Numerador: Numero de pacientes hospitalizados que reciben tratamiento de conformidad con el protocolo Denominador: total de pacientes hospitalizados con COVID-19.

Evaluation Methodology: -

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator
Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year 2019
5.3 Beneficiarios de servicios de salud # of beneficiaries 0 2021 P -
A -
Details

Means of Verification:
Observations:

Evaluation Methodology: -

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator 2.2 Beneficiaries receiving health services (#) (C)

2020

2020

2021
60
100

2021
6,000,000
6,000,000

2022

2022

2023

2023

EOP 2023
60

EOP 2023
6,000,000



RESULTS MATRIX
OUTPUTS: ANNUAL PHYSICAL AND FINANCIAL PROGRESS

Component Nbr. 1 Componente 1. Cobertura de servicios del tercer ciclo de EB con énfasis en zonas rurales del occidente del pais.

1.01

1.02

Output

Convenios/contratos de prestacion de servicios educativos en MA para el tercer ciclo firmados de acuerdo  # convenios /contratos

con los requerimientos de la SEDUC.

Escuelas con mddulos de tres aulas del tercer ciclo construidos y equipados

Component Nbr. 2 Componente 2: Mejora de la calidad y pertinencia de los servicios educativos.

2.01

2.02

2.03

2.04

2.05

2.06

2.07

2.08

Output

Curriculo de formacidn inicial de docentes actualizado con mas horas de practica y revision de médulos de
pedagogia

Docentes capacitados en pedagogias de aprendizaje active (CRF).

Plataforma interactiva de calidad docente en funcionamiento.

Escuelas beneficiadas, con materiales pedagdgicos para el desarrollo de habilidades de acuerdo con

lineamientos de SEDUC.

Escuelas con programas de mejora del clima escolar implementado, incluyendo prevencion de embarazo,

apoyo a jovenes emigrantes retornados y prevencion de violencia.

Piloto de aprendizaje de matematicas asistido por computadora implementado.

Evaluacion de competencias finalizadas.

Estrategia de comunicacion para gestionar la transformacidn pedagodgica en el tercer ciclo implementada.

Unit of Measure

# modulos

Unit of Measure

Curriculo

# docentes

Plataforma

# escuelas

# escuelas

Programa

evaluacién

Estrategia

P (a)

P (a)

PHYSICAL PROGRESS

2022

20

15

PHYSICAL PROGRESS

2022

1,054
2,708

625

300

500

40

60

50

50

2,708

2,708

547

547

60

60

FINANCIAL PROGRESS

2022
1,923,311
4,150,385.15
1,120,854.06
1,592,000
2,952,109.73

22,017.28

EOP 2023

13,931,034
15,928,429.01
11,752,097.92

6,202,873
7,831,341.54

328,582.54

FINANCIAL PROGRESS

2022

1,364,827

2,132,596.65

220,000
2,039,510
1,004,954.9
271,427
21,650
5,998.21
1,023,012
128,250
132,992
728,446.6
23,300.61
1,110,686

146,900

EOP 2023

550,260
495,640.91
495,640.91

6,249,795
4,944,336.59
760,338.62
800,000
800,000
3,315,021
2,231,510.9
63,587
1,033,000
531,324.88
44,094.09
1,765,000
1,692,945
1,997,280
1,552,732.15
181,219.56
1,448,000

1,448,000



Component Nbr. 3 Componente 3: Modernizacion de la capacidad de gestion administrativa y pedagdgica de la SEDUC.

3.01

3.02

3.03

3.04

Component Nbr. 4 Componente 4: Mejoramiento de la capacidad de provision de servicios

4.01

Other Cost

Total Cost

Output

Nuevo SIAREH en funcionamiento.

Plataforma de Inteligencia de Negocios implementada.

Areas de la SEDUC con equipamiento informatico de conectividad instalado.

Equipos técnicos de la SEDUC conformados.

Output

Numero de unidades de salud de primer y segundo nivel equipados para la atencion de pacientes con

COVID-19.

Gestion del Programa

Monitoreo y evaluacion

Auditoria

Total Cost

Unit of Measure

Sistema

Plataforma

Equipamiento

# equipos

Unit of Measure

# unidades

P (a)

PHYSICAL PROGRESS
2022 EOP 2023
- 1
1 1
- 1
1 1
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 4
3 -
PHYSICAL PROGRESS
2022 EOP 2023
- 21
- 21
- 21
435,976 2,046,826
423,584 2,046,617.07
1,005,354.96 2,454,192.03
0 15,000
7,500 15,000
0 0
39,686 248,044
39,686 248,252.56
39,701 168,895.56
11,571,537 60,000,000
14,430,765.03 60,000,000

2,416,978.82

32,190,018.32

FINANCIAL PROGRESS

2022 EOP 2023
972,871 2,547,527
313,000 2,005,880

- 5,880

- 400,000

- 100,000

24,000 602,400
1,616,887 1,776,037
641,239 1,847,940
544,815 1,351,952.39
199,752.7 935,490.09

FINANCIAL PROGRESS
2022 EOP 2023
- 15,000,000
- 15,000,000

- 15,000,000



No information available for this section



RISKS AND PLANNED RESPONSES

Risk ID
Response Actions
31
3
3.2
33
Risk ID
Response Actions
6.1
6
6.2
Risk ID
Response Actions
9

9.1

Risk Status
Materialized
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Risk Status
Active
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Risk Status
Active
Management Strategy
MITIGATE

10

Risk Taxonomy

Governance Framework

Status

COMPLETE

Status
ACTIVE

Status
ACTIVE

Risk Taxonomy

Social Environment

Status

INACTIVE

Status
INACTIVE

Risk Taxonomy

Human Resources

Status
ACTIVE



Risk ID

Response Actions

12.1
12.2
12
12.3
12.4
Risk ID
Response Actions
15
15.1
Risk ID
Response Actions
18
18.1
Risk ID
Response Actions
21

21.1

Risk Status
Active
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Risk Status
Active
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Risk Status
Active
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Risk Status
Active
Management Strategy
MITIGATE

Risk Taxonomy

Governance Framework

Status

ACTIVE

Status
ACTIVE

Status
ACTIVE

Status
INACTIVE

Risk Taxonomy

Planning

Status
ACTIVE

Risk Taxonomy

Organizational Structure

Status
ACTIVE

Risk Taxonomy

Goods, and Services

Status
ACTIVE

11



Risk ID
Response Actions
24
24.1
Risk ID
Response Actions
27.1
27
27.2
Risk ID
Response Actions
30
30.1
Risk ID
Response Actions
33
33.1
Risk ID
Response Actions
36

36.1

Risk Status
Active
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Risk Status
Materialized
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Risk Status
Materialized
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Risk Status
Materialized
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Risk Status
Materialized
Management Strategy
TRANSFER

Risk Taxonomy

Organizational Structure

Status
ACTIVE

Risk Taxonomy

Natural Environment

Status
ACTIVE

Status
ACTIVE

Risk Taxonomy

Political Environment

Status
COMPLETE

Risk Taxonomy

Natural Environment

Status
ACTIVE

Risk Taxonomy

Economic and Financial Environment

Status
COMPLETE

12



Risk ID Risk Status Risk Taxonomy

Active Political Environment
Response Actions
39 Management Strategy Status
39.1 MITIGATE ACTIVE

13



Lesson Learned - Categories

Intra/Inter Coordination

14



